
From: Soura, Christian
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>

Date: 3/9/2012 11:16:11 AM
Subject: RE: Conference Call Number for today

                Sorry - I don't want to interrupt the current discussion - I have to jump off the call to get into another 
meeting, though.  We'll catch up again pre-Iowa.  Thanks.
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, March 09, 2012 8:42 AM

To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Soura, Christian; Jackson, LaCrystal; 
James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us); Kibler,Mandy; Kovacs, 
Elisabeth; Lewis Gossett (gossett@myscma.com); Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu); Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; Susan 
Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)

Subject: FW: Conference Call Number for today
 
For those of you calling in this morning, below is the #. 
 

From: "Wooten, Vicki" <VWooten@sccommerce.com>

Date: March 9, 2012 7:43:40 AM EST

To: "Yarborough, Jonathan" <jyarborough@sccommerce.com>

Subject: Conference Call Number for today

Toll-free dial-in number (U.S. and Canada):  (866) 411-3020

Conference code:  6474809347
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